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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

o IN|loc U AN W N =

Alalalalalalo
NN W N =O

Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Lynn English High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
John Jay High School

Smith Cotton High School
Leavenworth High School

Ridge Community High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School
William Howard Taft High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Waukegan High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Patriot Pride

Blue Aces
SeaHawks

Silver Valor

Lady Bulldogs
Mighty Panthers
Riderettes

SNAP ||

Gold Tigers
Cavalry Angels
Lady Bolts

Lady Chargers
Taft TAPS

Black Sheep Squadron
Unarmed Bulldogs

5,776
5,691
5,605
5,547
5,459
5,308
5,286
5,286
5,258
5,203
5,192
5,169
4,911
4,804
4,471
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Lynn English High School

Flour Bluff High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ridge Community High School
Smith Cotton High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Leavenworth High School

John Jay High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Waukegan High School

William Howard Taft High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Bulldogs
SeaHawks

Silver Valor
Patriot Pride

Blue Aces
Riderettes

Lady Bolts

Gold Tigers
Mighty Panthers
Cavalry Angels
SNAP I

Black Sheep Squadron
Unarmed Bulldogs
Taft TAPS

Lady Chargers

802
792
758
752
745
21
718
715
708
696
693
685
658
649
626
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation

Brandeis High School

Francis Lewis High School

Smith Cotton High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Tom C. Clark High School

Flour Bluff High School
Leavenworth High School

John Jay High School

Lynn English High School
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Ridge Community High School

-
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Waukegan High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
William Howard Taft High School
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http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces (Saniel)
Patriot Pride (Liu)

Gold Tigers (Miranda)
Mighty Panthers (Park)
Lady Chargers (Dozier)
Riderettes (Nasis)

Silver Valor (Gonzalez)
SeaHawks (DUNN)
Cavalry Angels (LeClerc)
SNAP Il (Lara)

Lady Bulldogs (Lopez)
Lady Bolts (Valcarcel)
Unarmed Bulldogs (Rojas)
Black Sheep Squadron (Mandujano)
Taft TAPS (Osorio)

1420
1370
1366
1343 (1
1343 (2
1332 (3
1332 (4
1316
1310
1295
1290
1266
1257
1253
1229

)
)
)
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51712017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy
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Brandeis High School

Francis Lewis High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Tom C. Clark High School

Lynn English High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Smith Cotton High School
Leavenworth High School

Ridge Community High School
John Jay High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Waukegan High School

Flour Bluff High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
William Howard Taft High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces -- Cadet Saniel
Patriot Pride -- Cadet Liu
Mighty Panthers -- Cadet Park
Silver Valor -- Cadet Gonzalez
Lady Bulldogs -- Cadet Lopez
Riderettes -- Cadet Nasis

Gold Tigers -- Cadet Miranda
Cavalry Angels -- Cadet LeClerc
Lady Bolts -- Cadet Valcarcel
SNAP Il -- Cadet Lara

Lady Chargers -- Cadet Dozier
Unarmed Bulldogs -- Cadet Rojas
SeaHawks -- Cadet DUNN

Black Sheep Squadron -- Cadet Mandujano
Taft TAPS -- Cadet Osorio

323
315
304
300 (1)
300 (2)
293
291
289
288
287
286 (1)
286 (2)
279
276
258

11/31



51712017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Francis Lewis High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Smith Cotton High School

Lynn English High School

John Jay High School

Ridge Community High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
William Howard Taft High School
Leavenworth High School
Waukegan High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Patriot Pride
Silver Valor

Blue Aces
SeaHawks

Mighty Panthers
Gold Tigers

Lady Bulldogs
SNAP I

Lady Bolts

Lady Chargers
Riderettes

Black Sheep Squadron
Taft TAPS

Cavalry Angels
Unarmed Bulldogs

1014
M
918
913
888
878
869
857
820
819
795
781
733
722
649
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5712017 Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1 Brandeis High School Blue Aces

2 Flour Bluff High School SeaHawks

3 Theodore Roosevelt High School Riderettes

4 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor

5 John Jay High School SNAP I

6 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers

7 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride

8 Leavenworth High School Cavalry Angels

9 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts

10  Lynn English High School Lady Bulldogs

11 Sandra Day O'Connor High School Mighty Panthers
12 Smith Cotton High School Gold Tigers

13 William Howard Taft High School Taft TAPS

14 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Black Sheep Squadron
15  Waukegan High School Unarmed Bulldogs

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

1024
1022
982
950
949
943
933
931
925
918
915
903
902
750
551
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition
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Francis Lewis High School
Leavenworth High School
Brandeis High School

Lynn English High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Flour Bluff High School

John Jay High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Waukegan High School

Ridge Community High School
Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
William Howard Taft High School
Smith Cotton High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Patriot Pride
Cavalry Angels
Blue Aces

Lady Bulldogs
Silver Valor
SeaHawks

SNAP I

Lady Chargers
Unarmed Bulldogs
Lady Bolts
Mighty Panthers
Riderettes

Taft TAPS

Gold Tigers

Black Sheep Squadron

1058
978
961
939
935
908
907
902
891
876
874
873
862
826
809
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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1 Lynn English High School

2 Tom C. Clark High School

3 Tom C. Clark High School

4 William Howard Taft High School
5 Southwest High School

6 North Miami Beach Senior High School
7 Brandeis High School

8 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
9 Brandeis High School

10  Lynn English High School

11 Coffee High School

12 Coffee High School

13 Ridge Community High School
14  Seneca High School

15 John Jay High School

16  John Jay High School

17 Airport High School

18  Prairie High School

19  Wando High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Bulldogs (Pangilinan & Lopez)

Silver Valor (Gonzalez & Cedillo)

Silver Valor (Drake & Mosqueda)

Taft TAPS (Osorio & Nguyen)

The Angels (Bazan & Stramoski)

Lady Chargers (Samuels & Kain)

Blue Aces (Emani & Saniel)

Black Sheep Squadron (Herrera & Mandujano)
Blue Aces (Bienen & Zarate)

Lady Bulldogs (Pettaway & Novas Novas)
Trojan Elites (Reed & Simpson)

Trojan Elites (Ortiz & Savoie)

Lady Bolts (Mercedes & Hiskey)

Lady Redhawks Dual (Basham & Mikels)

SNAP Il (Martinez & Martinez)

SNAP Il (Casimiro & Mendoza)

Elite Eagles (Thompson & Hall)

Falcon Unarmed Duals (MacDowall & Bannister)
Warrior Unarmed Dual (Bostwick & Sparano)

795
766
711 (1)
711 )
703
701
671
639
634
633
632
618
617
604
589
582
572
543
318
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