2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	5,776
2	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	5,691
3	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	5,605
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	5,547
5	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	5,459
6	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	5,308
7	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	5,286
8	John Jay High School	SNAP II	5,286
9	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	5,258
10	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	5,203
11	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	5,192
12	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	5,169
13	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS	4,911
14	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	4,804
15	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	4,471

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	802
2	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	792
3	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	758
4	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	752
5	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	745
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	721
7	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	718
8	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	715
9	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	708
10	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	696
11	John Jay High School	SNAP II	693
12	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	685
13	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	658
14	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS	649
15	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	626

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Saniel)	1420
2	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Liu)	1370
3	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers (Miranda)	1366
4	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers (Park)	1343 (1)
5	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Dozier)	1343 (2)
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes (Nasis)	1332 (3)
7	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Gonzalez)	1332 (4)
8	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks (DUNN)	1316
9	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels (LeClerc)	1310
10	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Lara)	1295
11	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Lopez)	1290
12	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Valcarcel)	1266
13	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs (Rojas)	1257
14	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Mandujano)	1253
15	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS (Osorio)	1229

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces Cadet Saniel	323
2	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride Cadet Liu	315
3	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers Cadet Park	304
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor Cadet Gonzalez	300 (1)
5	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs Cadet Lopez	300 (2)
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes Cadet Nasis	293
7	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers Cadet Miranda	291
8	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels Cadet LeClerc	289
9	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts Cadet Valcarcel	288
10	John Jay High School	SNAP II Cadet Lara	287
11	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers Cadet Dozier	286 (1)
12	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs Cadet Rojas	286 (2)
13	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks Cadet DUNN	279
14	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron Cadet Mandujano	276
15	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS Cadet Osorio	258

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1014
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	941
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	918
4	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	913
5	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	888
6	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	878
7	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	869
8	John Jay High School	SNAP II	857
9	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	820
10	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	819
11	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	795
12	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	781
13	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS	733
14	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	722
15	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	649

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1024
2	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	1022
3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	982
4	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	950
5	John Jay High School	SNAP II	949
6	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	943
7	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	933
8	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	931
9	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	925
10	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	918
11	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	915
12	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	903
13	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS	902
14	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	750
15	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	551

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1058
2	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	978
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	961
4	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	939
5	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	935
6	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	908
7	John Jay High School	SNAP II	907
8	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	902
9	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	891
10	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	876
11	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Mighty Panthers	874
12	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	873
13	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS	862
14	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	826
15	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	809

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Pangilinan & Lopez)	795
1			
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Gonzalez & Cedillo)	766
3	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Drake & Mosqueda)	711 (1)
4	William Howard Taft High School	Taft TAPS (Osorio & Nguyen)	711 (2)
5	Southwest High School	The Angels (Bazan & Stramoski)	703
6	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Samuels & Kain)	701
7	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Emani & Saniel)	671
8	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Herrera & Mandujano)	639
9	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Bienen & Zarate)	634
10	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Pettaway & Novas Novas)	633
11	Coffee High School	Trojan Elites (Reed & Simpson)	632
12	Coffee High School	Trojan Elites (Ortiz & Savoie)	618
13	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Mercedes & Hiskey)	617
14	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks Dual (Basham & Mikels)	604
15	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Martinez & Martinez)	589
16	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Casimiro & Mendoza)	582
17	Airport High School	Elite Eagles (Thompson & Hall)	572
18	Prairie High School	Falcon Unarmed Duals (MacDowall & Bannister)	543
19	Wando High School	Warrior Unarmed Dual (Bostwick & Sparano)	318